Industrial Touch Screen Panel PC
All in One Linux / Windows 8 Inch
Size: 8"
Industrial Touch Screen Panel PC All in One Linux / Windows
8 Inch
Model: SD080-W-QD
This industrial panel PC with a touch screen is designed with good-looking and
thin front bezels, only 7mm, well for embedding into the cabinet, console, and

● 8-inch LCD monitor
● Capacitive & resistive options
● Powered by Intel® Celeron®J1900 processor
● Fanless design, low power consumption
● IP65 front-panel dust/waterproof protection
● Suitable for PLC / HMI / SCADA applications
● Support Charts, Alarm, Data Log, Scheduler, Report, VNC, OpenVPN, FTP,
etc.
● Supports PCI-E (x1) and PCI expansion
Industrial Panel PC - Product Model Quick Guide
Model LCD
Display Resolution Aspect
Ratio Touch Screen Type
SD070-W-QD 7" 1024*600 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD080-W-QD 8" 1024*768 4:3 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD101-W2 10.1" 1280*800 16:10 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD104-W2 10.4" 1024*768 4:3 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD116-W2 11.6" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD120-W2 12" 1024*768 4:3 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD150-W2 15" 1024*768 4:3 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD156-W2 15.6" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD170-W2 17" 1280*1024 5:4 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD173-W2 17.3" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD190-W2 19" 1280*1024 5:4 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD191-W2 19.1" 1440*900 16:10 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD215-W2 21.5" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
SD238-W2 23.8" 1920*1080 16:9 Capacitive / Resistive / Non-touch
PRODUCTPARAMETERS:
Screen parameters